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]ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. O am, Rise and Shine with Shone
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Albert Sandler Serenades
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with
Jasper :

10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Girl of the Ballet10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. 0 Chorus and Orchestra
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)12. 0 Mid-day Music and Variety2. 0 p.m. Stepmother2.15 Parlophone Parade2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Historyin Your Home: Books, Radio Biography:Cecil Beaton, Health and Beauty, Week-end Entertainment, My Country: WesternAustralia
3.39 Orchestral Favourites4.0 Echoes of the Cinema: Words and
Music
5.30 Memories in Waltz Time
5.45 Evening Star: Johnny Denis

EVENING PROGRAME
6.0 Uncle Tom and the Merrymakers
6.30 Friday Nocturne6.45 Rhythm on Record
7. 0 The Quiz Kids
7.30 Showcase of Melody7.45 Reserved
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Al Goodman and his Orchestra
8.45 Shenandoah9. 0 Secrets of Scotland Yard
9.30 Recent Releases
10. 0 Week-end Sports Preview (Bill
Meredith)
10.16 Strings for Dancing10.30 1ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close downSe
6. @ a.m. Breakfast Session
Cricket Scores, N.Z. y. Leveson-Gower’s
Xt.
9. O Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Popular Baritones45 Morning Muses
© My Husband’s Love ‘15 Housewives’ Quiz (Kay)
0 Sincerely, Rita Marsden45 Marriage Register: Chemical Analy-
sis (last broadcast) .11. 0 Ambrose and his Orchestra
11.15. Jimmy Durante11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. G@ Musical Parade s

2. 0 p.m. Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd),
Channel tslands; A Holiday in the Is-
lands, History in Your Home: Books,Week-end Entertainments, Radio Bio-
| tha a
Cecil Beaton, Health and Beauty,aris

3.30 Famous Light Orchestras
3.46 John MacCormack ~

4.0 Serenade of the Organ4.15 Johnny Wade
4.30 Polka Dots .445 South American Way
5. 0 Screen Songs ;

;5.15 Westward Ho ;

6.30 Felix King and his Orchestra5.45 Prelude to Dinner —

EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Time Melodies
Two in HarmonyThe Red Streak
Primo Scala and. his Accordion
The Quiz Kids
Sam owne
Hill Billy Roundup '
_Hagen’s CircusAll Visitors Ashore ~

Music in the Modern Manner
Sports Quiz (John Morris)Secrets of Scotland Yard
Music from the Films
' Monte Rey (vocal)
The Case of the Purple Cow
Sports Session
ZB Evening Requests
Close down
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37, CHRISTCHURCH
1100 ke. 273 m.

6. © a.m. Early Morning MelodiesCricket Scores
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Friday Morning Variety
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.16 Piano Parade: Marie Ormston
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Marriage Register: He That LovethHis Wife ;

11.30 Shopping Reporter’s Session (Eliza-
beth Anna)
12. 0 Music For Your Lunch Hour
2. Op.m. Stepmother

,

2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),Radio Biography: Cecil Beaton, Historyin Your Home: Books, My Country: Iphi-
genia Griggs: Life on a Cretan Farm,
Week-end Entertainment, Health and
Beauty, Europe To-day; Jane Finlay
3.45 Ballads We Love
4.0 From the Pen of Cole Porter
4.15 Spoken In Jest4.30 Light Variety6. O Children’s Session: Junior Leaguers5.45 Prelude to Dinner

EVENING PROGRAMME
Appointment With Fate
Fireside Interlude
The Quiz Kids
Reserved
Scrapbook
Hagen’s CircusAll Visitors Ashore
Orchestra and SongThe Secrets of Scotland Yard
Friday Night ConcertThe Case of the Purple Cow
Sports Preview (The Toff)ZB Evening Requests
Close down
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6. 0 a.m. London News
6. & Whistle While You Wash
7.0 Tempo with Toast
7.35 Morning Star
7.46 Merry Melodies
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Some Grand, Old Tunes
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 The Tender Heart
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.46 Marriage Register: She Married anArtist
11. 0 Music That Refreshes41.80 Shopping Reporter12. 0 Musical Menu
1. 0 p.m. Lunch Tunes ;

1.30 Strauss Polkas445 Film Star Vocalists2.0 Stepmother
2.15 The Kentucky Minstrels
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),
History in Your Home: Books, Week-end

| Entertainment, Health and Beauty,
Radio Biography: Cecil Beaton
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3.30 For the In-Betweens4.0 Serenades of Honolulu
415 Just Out of the Box
4.30 Partners in Harmony
4.45 Then Came the Talkies |
5. 0 Children’s Session (Peter)>5.30 Famous American Marches
5.45 Bluey :

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Music with Charm
6.30 Tops in the Novelty Field
6.45 Tops at the Moment7. 0 #£‘'The Quiz Kids
7.30 From the 4ZB8 Special Library
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 Ail Visitors Ashore
8.30 To Be Announced
8.45 Sporting Story9.0 £Secrets of Scotiand Yard

8.30 The Music of Sigmund Romberg
10. 0 Racing and Sporting Preview
(Bernie McConnell)
10.15 Dancing Fingers and Ethel Smith10.30 Evening Request Session12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
Local Weather Forecast
Good Morning Request SessionGrand Massed Brass Bands
Souvenirs of Song
Heritage Hall
Real Life Stories
Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME
Roving Commission
Melodies of the Moment.Let’s Have a Chorus
Quiz Kids
Dick Haymes and Tiny Hill
Hagen’s Circus
StepmotherAil Visitors Ashore
Young Farmers’ Club (ivan Tabor)
Rosemary for Remembrance ~

Secrets of Scotland Yard
Weather Forecast
Juke Box Favourites
Sports Preview (Fred Murphy)Close down :
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Trade names appearing tn CommerctalDivision programmes are published by
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The final episode in 2ZB’s Friday
morning feature ‘Marriage Register’will be presented at 10.45 this morn-
ing, it is entitled ""Chemical Analysis."|

a * *
At four o’clock "Echoes from the
Cinema" brings 1ZB listeners some uDP-
to-the-minute songs and popular tunes
from the current Rodgers and Hart
film "‘Words and Music."
* * ue

Amongst other contributions to mod-
ern civilisation is the mixed blessing
of the Juke Box. Few other agencies
have done so much to propagate the
cult of the Hit Parade and the jitter-
bug, even if one enterprising owner
who is said to have advertised ‘"‘five
minutes’ silence," did find it his most
popular item! A selection of favourite
juke-box tunes of to-day will be heard
from 2ZA at 9.32 each Friday night. _ee ee
Amazing show successes highlight the
career of Sigmund Romberg, and among
them are "‘New Moon," "May Time,"
and ‘Desert Song." From 1914° te
1919 Romberg made the startling re-
cord of 22 Broadway ShowS,. withtime out to serve in the American
Army. He now lives in California and
the library of his Beverley Hills home
contains over 5,000 volumes of music.
At 9.30 to-night 4ZB presents "The
Music of Sigmund Romberg.
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THE MUSKCAL 8 ELECTRICALCENTRE

I0 Modern Branches
throughout CHARLES BEGG & Co= LTD
New Zealand: Auckland, Wellington, Christohurch,Dunedin, Palmerston North, Hamilton,RR? Nelson, Timaru, Oamaru, Invercargill:
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